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LC PC REUSABLE CONNECTOR, FIELD-
INSTALLABLE, SINGLE-MODE

OR-205KNT9SA-09 | Ortronics

FEATURES & BENEFITS

LC PC reusable connector, field-installable, single-mode, blue housing, white 900 micron boot

@ LEED & RoHS 1= PRODUCT

"7 ENVIRONMENTAL PROFILE
No epoxy or polishing: Fast, easy assembly in the field
Reusable termination capability: Saves time and money; reduces scrap
VFL window: Immediate feedback on successful termination
Factory prepared and verified endface: Reliability and superior performance
No special tools required: Common fiber tools, readily available

SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL INFO

Category Performance Application: OS2
Color: Blue

Typical Applications: Single-mode
Connection Type: LC

Product Series: Infinium

LISTING AGENCIES/THIRD PARTY CERTIFICATIONS
RoHS: Yes
CORD INFORMATION

Connector Type End One: LC PC
Connector Type End Two: LC PC
Fiber Type: Single-mode

Finish End One: Physical Contact-PC
Finish End Two: Physical Contact-PC



TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Connector Intermateability End One: IEC 61754-4
Connector Intermateability End Two: IEC 61754-4
Equipment Type: Pre-polished Connectors



